ne One Day Horse Camp

Nixon Ranch- Chicago Rd. Somonauk Illinois

HELD ON WEDNESDAYS JUNE 18 & JUNE 25, 2025 10:30am-12:30pm For Children Ages 5-10 come to one day or both

\$50. Per Child per day

Equine Education Horsemanship
Riding Lesson, Horse Craft, Games & Picnic Lunch

Bring your sack lunch for a picnic

Small group, limited size camp

For Printable Information and Registration Forms Go To www.nixonranch.com
Contact Nancy 630-809-0046

Payment can be put through PayPal using the email address <u>nixonranch@gmail.com</u>
Registration can be emailed, mailed, or call to drop off

call Nancy Nixon 630-809-0046

Check, cash or Paypal



Registration One Day Horse Camp Ages 5-10

\$50 per child per day 10:30-12:30

CIRCLE ONE OR BOTH DATES- JUNE 18 & JUNE 25, 2025

Cinu s Name.	Age:
Guardian's Name	Phone Number:
Emergency Contact Name:	Phone#:
Does the participant have allergies of any kind? Please	e list or and explain:
************	***********
Photo Release: I DO DO NOT	
For the above participants, consent to and authorize the	he use and reproduction by Nixon Ranch Riding & Activity of any audio/visual materials taken of me for promotional material, for the benefit of the program.
Client, Parent or Legal Guardian Signature:	
Equine Activity Liability as	nd Release & Hold Harmless Agreement
(Names of participant)	, would like to participate in Nixon Ranch activities
Agreement with Tim and Nancy Nixon/Nixon Ranch), un of any and all liability(ies. Under the Equine Activity Lial assumes the risks of engaging in and legal responsibility of equine activities. Under Illinois law, an equine activitied death of a participant in equine activities resulting from the potential for risks of horseback riding and related equine at that could incur including, but not limited to, any injuries or otherwise not herein disclosed; death or property dama horse barn, paddock, trails or horse ring, arena, round pen spooked; or my failure to understand directions relating to the horse being ridden, boarding, feeding said horse; inclufeel that the possible benefits to myself/my son/my daugh legally bound, for myself, my heirs, and assigned executo against Nixon Ranch, equine activities, it's board of direct boarders, and/or property owners, and/or employees for at while participating in the Nixon Ranch activities program Harmless Agreement, is being voluntarily and intentional!	

Participant _____Parent or Guardian Consent Signature _____